PORTWEST

DX456 - DX4 Craft Holster Trousers
Collection: DX4

Range: Workwear

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

The DX4 Craft Holster Trousers combines our innovative stretch fabrics in
to a classic slim fit trouser design with all the pockets you need for every
day as work, with the added benefits of a full 4-way stretch design and
removable holster pockets.

DX4

Stretch your limits with Portwest's most dynamic workwear collection yet.
This contemporary collection combines all the technical features required
of modern workwear, with many clever innovations to ensure the wearer
achieves maximum function and style. The DX4™ collection combines high
performance stretch fabrics with robust oxford panels to provide
unparalleled ease of movement and supreme flexibility. What defines this
collection is the cutting edge designs which allow for a full crossover from
work to leisure activity.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many
end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of Features

everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and

manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price. . 4-way stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort

- Slim fit design for exceptional comfort

- 12 Pockets for ample storage
Standards

EN 14404: 2004 + AL: 2010 Type 2 Level 0 (When used in combination with S156) - Double rule pocket

- Air vents for extra breathability

- Top-loading knee pad pockets for quick and easy access

- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort

- Tool loop on the waistband for secure storage of your work tools
- CE certified

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

. UKCA marked

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (16-Aug-2023)
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

DX456BKR28
DX456BKR30
DX456BKR32
DX456BKR33
DX456BKR34
DX456BKR36

DX456BKR38
DX456BKR40
DX456BKR41
DX456BKR42
DX456BKR44
DX456BKR46
DX456BKR48

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0888
0.0888
0.0888
0.0888
0.0888
0.0888
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960

EAN13

5036108397051
5036108397068
5036108397075
5036108397082
5036108397099
5036108397105
5036108397112
5036108397129
5036108397136
5036108397143
5036108397150
5036108397167
5036108397174

DUN14

15036108881915
15036108881922
15036108881939
15036108881946
15036108881953
15036108881960
15036108881977
15036108881984
15036108881991
15036108882004
15036108882011
15036108882028
15036108882035




